
	
  

	
  

	
  

 

UNIVERSITY OF MALAYA 
INTERVARSITY FLOORBALL OPEN 2015  

CATEGORY MEN / WOMEN 

UNIVERSITY / COLLEGE   

TEAM NAME  

JERSEY 
 

1. 
2. 

TEAM MANAGER/COACH 
FULL NAME 

1. 
2. 

 

PLAYER’S LIST 

*Please put a “C” for Captain and “GK” for Goalkeeper. 

___________________________________________________________________________	
  

ACADEMIC CERTIFICATION 

I certify that the partipants above are officially registered for and pursuing a 
full programme of study at the University (or similar institute whose status is 
recognized by the national academic authority) 

NAME 
 

TITLE 

SIGNATURE 
 
 
 

STAMP 

 

NO. FULL NAME (IN NUMERICAL JERSEY 
NUMBER ORDER) 

IC / PASSPORT 
NUMBER  

JERSEY 
NUMBER 

STUDENT ID NO. 

1     
2     
3     
4     
5     
6     
7     
8     
9     

10     
11     
12     


